
SPRING DALE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
 SHERPUR ROAD, LUDHIANA 

 

LIST OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES 

GRIEVENCES REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Ms. Kamal Preet  Director 

2. Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Principal 

3. Mr. Rakesh Kumar PGT 

4. Ms. Alka Aggarwal Chief Co-ordinator 

5. Ms. Meenu Arora Co-ordinator 

6. Ms. Archana Tiwari Co-ordinator 

7. Mr. Jagtar Singh IT Co-ordinator 

8. Mr. Balram Sharma Assistant 

9. Ms. Kamaldeep Kaur PRT 

10. Ms. Angela PGT 

11. Ms. Sumna Lab Attendant 

 

TRANSPORT COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Mr. Darshan Singh Bursar cum Transport 

Incharge 

2. Ms. Anita Kaushal Dy. Supdt. 

3. Mr. Raghvan Accountant 

4. Mr. Gurpreet singh Boparai PET 

5. Ms. Rajni Bala Lab Attd. 

6. Ms. Aarti Assistant 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SAFETY AND DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Principal 

2. Ms. Meenu Arora Co-ordinator 

3. Mr. Jagtar Singh IT Co-ordinator 

4. Mr. Rajneesh Rattan PGT (P.E.) 

5. Ms. Reena Mangal TGT 

6. Dr. Sukhjinder Kaur PGT (P.E.) 

7. Mr. Yogesh Sharma PGT 

8. Ms. Shikha Sharma TGT 

9. Mr. Sukhpreet Singh PET 

10. Head Boy & Head Girl Student Council  

 

PROTECTION OF CHILDREN FROM SEXUAL OFFENCE (POCSO) COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Principal 

2. Ms. Alka Aggarwal Chief Co-ordinator 

3. Mr. Rajneesh Rattan PGT 

4. Dr. Sukhjinder Kaur PGT 

5. Ms. Nidhi TGT 

6. Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh TGT 

7. Ms. Jasneet Kaur Parent Member 

8. Ms. Manju  Nurse 

9. Ms. Monika Bhardwaj PET 

 

SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Ms. Kamal Preet Director 

2. Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Principal 

3. Ms. Alka Aggarwal Chief Co-ordinator 

4. Ms.Reena Mangal TGT 

5. Mr. Rakesh Kumar PGT 

6. Mr. Jaswinder Singh PGT 

7. Ms. Angela PGT 

8. Ms. Mandeep Kaur Bedi PGT 

9. Ms. Kawaljeet Kaur Kapoor PRT 



ANTI BULLYING COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Principal 

2. Ms. Akla Aggarwal Chief Co-ordinator 

3. Ms. Meenu Arora Co-ordinator 

4. Ms. Archana Tiwari Co-ordinator 

5. Ms. Kawaljeet Kaur Co-ordinator 

6. Ms. Rajneesh Rattan PGT 

7. Ms. Jasneet Kaur I.T. 

8. Ms. Mandeep Kaur Bedi PGT 

9. Ms. Anupinder Kaur TGT 

 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Designation 

1. Mr. Jaswinder Singh PGT 

2. Mr. Darshan Singh Bursar  

3. Ms. Leena Suri PGT 

4. Mr. Inderjit Singh PGT 

5. Ms. Archana Tiwari Co-ordinator 

6. Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh  TGT 

7. Ms. Amarjit Kaur TGT 

8. Ms. Kawaljeet Kaur Co-ordinator 

9. Ms. Monika Bhardwaj PET 

10. Ms. Manju Nurse 

11. Ms. Sonia PRT 

12. Mr. Parkash Singh PRT 

 


